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ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN  ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
GRAVEL ROUTE GRAVEL ROUTE

YORBA PARK ANAHEIM (24)  YORBA PARK ANAHEIM (24)
48 MILES L7  48 MILES L7

© 2023 Orange County Wheelmen © 2023 Orange County Wheelmen

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 START 0.1 0.1  START 0.1 0.1

R ACCESS ROAD 0.0 0.1 R ACCESS ROAD 0.0 0.1

R LA PALMA 0.5 0.6 R LA PALMA 0.5 0.6

C SANTA ANA RIVER TRAIL 2.8 3.4 C SANTA ANA RIVER TRAIL 2.8 3.4

R FOLLOW TRAIL OVER BRIDGE 0.4 3.8 R FOLLOW TRAIL OVER BRIDGE 0.4 3.8

R STAY ON TRAIL 2.6 6.4 R STAY ON TRAIL 2.6 6.4

C GREEN RIVER RD 4.1 10.5 C GREEN RIVER RD 4.1 10.5

C FOOTHILL PKWY 2.5 13.0 C FOOTHILL PKWY 2.5 13.0

R LINCOLN 0.4 13.4 R LINCOLN 0.4 13.4

L MOUNTAIN GATE DR 0.6 14.0 L MOUNTAIN GATE DR 0.6 14.0

R INTO PARK 0.0 14.0 R INTO PARK 0.0 14.0

 RESTSTOP 0.1 14.1  RESTSTOP 0.1 14.1

R MOUNTAIN GATE DR 0.1 14.2 R MOUNTAIN GATE DR 0.1 14.2

C S MAIN ST 0.6 14.8 C S MAIN ST 0.6 14.8

R UPPER DR 0.8 15.6 R UPPER DR 0.8 15.6

C LINCOLN 0.4 16.0 C LINCOLN 0.4 16.0

L FOOTHILL 0.6 16.6 L FOOTHILL 0.6 16.6

L SKYLINE DRIVE TRAIL 4.9 21.5 L SKYLINE DRIVE TRAIL 4.9 21.5

C BLACKSTAR CANYON RD 7.8 29.3 C BLACKSTAR CANYON RD 7.8 29.3

L BLACKSTAR CANYON RD 1.7 31.0 L BLACKSTAR CANYON RD 1.7 31.0

R SILVERADO CANYON 0.1 31.1 R SILVERADO CANYON 0.1 31.1

R SANTIAGO CANYON 6.4 37.5 R SANTIAGO CANYON 6.4 37.5

R JAMBOREE 0.3 37.8 R JAMBOREE 0.3 37.8

L TRAIL 0.1 37.9 L TRAIL 0.1 37.9

L SANTIAGO CREEK TRAIL 1.4 39.3 L SANTIAGO CREEK TRAIL 1.4 39.3

R SANTIAGO CREEK TRAIL 0.2 39.5 R SANTIAGO CREEK TRAIL 0.2 39.5

R SANTIAGO CREEK TRAIL 0.5 40.0 R SANTIAGO CREEK TRAIL 0.5 40.0

L SANTIAGO CREEK TRAIL 0.1 40.1 L SANTIAGO CREEK TRAIL 0.1 40.1

R OAK TRAIL 0.9 41.0 R OAK TRAIL 0.9 41.0

L OAK TRAIL 0.0 41.0 L OAK TRAIL 0.0 41.0

R KEEP RIGHT 0.4 41.4 R KEEP RIGHT 0.4 41.4

R SERRANO AVE 0.5 41.9 R SERRANO AVE 0.5 41.9

L NOHL RANCH 2.4 44.3 L NOHL RANCH 2.4 44.3

R IMPERIAL HWY 0.9 45.2 R IMPERIAL HWY 0.9 45.2

R SART 0.1 45.3 R SART 0.1 45.3

L OVER BRIDGE 0.3 45.6 L OVER BRIDGE 0.3 45.6

R SART 2.2 47.8 R SART 2.2 47.8

L ENTER PARK 0.1 47.9 L ENTER PARK 0.1 47.9

R FOLLOW TRAIL 0.1 48.0 R FOLLOW TRAIL 0.1 48.0

L PARKING LOT 0.1 48.1 L PARKING LOT 0.1 48.1

 FINISH 0.0 48.1  FINISH 0.0 48.1

SAG  John Acuna  (714) 308-5532 SAG  John Acuna  (714) 308-5532
Larry Locken         (714) 625-5848 Larry Locken         (714) 625-5848
Liz Gaston            (714) 390-8489 Liz Gaston            (714) 390-8489
Bob Fairfield         (949) 600-6360 Bob Fairfield          (949)600-6360
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